
College/University Coach Email Saturday Field Sunday Field

St. Peter's University Jake Moss jmossdrexel@gmail.com Salve/Broad Rock URI 

Eastern University Joe Clancy jclancy1@eastern.edu Salve/Broad Rock URI 

Widener University Steve Loney stloney@widener.edu Salve/Broad Rock URI 

URI Kevin Heiss kevin_heiss@uri.edu URI URI 

UMass-Boston Corey Allard coachcoreyallard@gmail.com URI URI 

Dean College Sam Grandfield sammygvt@yahoo.com URI Broad Rock 

Yale Josh Laurie joshua.laurie@yale.edu URI Salve Regina

Salve Regina Anthony Deshler anthony.deshler@salve.edu Salve Regina Salve Regina

Manhattan College David Vandercook dvandercook01@manhattan.edu Salve Regina Salve Regina

Assumption Univ. Joey Powers joeypowers12@gmail.com Salve Regina Salve Regina

Bryant University Tim Cronin tcronin5@bryant.edu Salve Regina

Mount Saint Mary's Cal Burman c.a.berman@msmary.edu Broad Rock Broad Rock 

Ohio University Canyon McWilliams cm289023@ohio.edu Broad Rock Broad Rock 

Nichols College Jose Martinez josemartinez241799@gmail.com Broad Rock Broad Rock 

Rhode Island College Zach Clesas zclesas@gmail.com Broad Rock Broad Rock 


